

S.T. 01(03)20.
CIS 305/18

Order No 15 dt. 06/01/24.

All the 4(four) accd. persons are absent by petition and prays for time, Prayer is considered and allowed .

No witness is present .

P.O. is transfered .

To 27/06./24 for evidence .

Issue summons accordingly .

F.T.C, I
I/C